ORDER SHEET

WEST BENGAL ADMINISTRATIVE TRIBUNAL

Present-

&

The Hon'ble Justice Soumitra Pal,

The Hon'ble Dr. Subesh Kumar Das.

Case No -<u>OA-755 of 2018.</u>

Susama DasVs- The State of West Bengal & Others.		
Serial No. and	Order of the Tribunal with signature	Office action with date
Date of order.	2	and dated signature of parties when necessary
1		3
	For the Applicant: Mrs. Priyanka Mandal Jana,	
4	Advocate.	
18.01.2019.	For the Despendents . Mr. Manuscandra Narayan Dev	
	For the Respondents : Mr. Manujendra Narayan Roy, Advocate.	
	For the Principal Accountant : Mr. Biswanath Mitra,	
	General (A&E), West Bengal. (Departmental Representative).	
	As prayed for by Mrs. Priyanka Mandal Jana,	
	learned Advocate for the applicant, let Pritikana Das	
	alias Susama Das be added as party respondent by	
	amending the cause-title in course of this day. Let a	
	copy of this Original Application as well as a copy of	
	the order dated 11th January, 2019 as well as this order	
	be served on the added respondent by 25th January,	
	2019 and the applicant shall affirm and file affidavit of	
	service on the next date of hearing. Let the matter	
	appear under the heading "Admission Hearing" on 5th	
	March, 2019. In the meantime, Mr. Manujendra	
	Narayan Roy, learned advocate for the respondents is	
	directed to take instructions.	
	(DR. SUBESH KUMAR DAS) (SOUMITRA PAL) MEMBER (A) CHAIRMAN	
Sourav		
	•	